
Date

Low-
High
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Price Origin

Origin
District

Item
Size Color

Enviro
nment

Unit of
Sale Quality

Conditi
on

Appear
ance

Storag
e Crop Repack

Trans
Mode

Offerin
gs Market Tone

Price
Comm
ent

Comm
ents

NEW YORK - ANISE
- cartons

03/20/2
015

24.00 -
24.00

CALIF
ORNIA

18s FINEA
PPEAR

N STEADY.

NEW YORK - ANISE
- cartons

03/20/2
015

26.00 -
26.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s FINEA
PPEAR

N STEADY.

NEW YORK - ANISE
- cartons

03/20/2
015

20.00 -
22.00

20.00 -
20.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s N STEADY. few
16.00

NEW YORK - ANISE
- cartons

03/20/2
015

24.00 -
24.00

CALIF
ORNIA

30s FINEA
PPEAR

N STEADY.

NEW YORK - ANISE
- cartons

03/20/2
015

CALIF
ORNIA

30s N STEADY. offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote


